8825 TRC Codes

Form 8825

TRC Description Cross-Ties Line

Return Codes

38-400 Rental Real Estate: Gross Rents and Other Income 2
38-409 Rental Real Estate: Gross Rents and Other Income 2
38-419 Rental Real Estate: Net Gain (loss) from Disposition of Property 19

(from Form 4797, Part I, line 17)

38-420 Rental Real Estate: Net Income (loss) from Pass-through Entities 20a
in which this taxpayer is a partner or beneficiary (from Schedule

48-450
48-453
48-456
48-459
48-462
48-465
48-468
48-471

48-474
48-477
48-480
48-486
48-489
48-499

K-1)

Rental Real Estate:
Rental Real Estate:
Rental Real Estate:
Rental Real Estate:
Rental Real Estate:
Rental Real Estate:
Rental Real Estate:
Rental Real Estate:
Rental Real Estate:
Rental Real Estate:
Rental Real Estate:
Rental Real Estate:
Rental Real Estate:

Rental Real Estate:

Advertising

Auto and Travel

Cleaning and Maintenance
Commissions

Insurance

Legal and Other Professional Fees
Interest

Repairs

Taxes

Utilities

Wages and Salaries (1065 only)
Depreciation

Amortization

Other Expenses
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