Form 8825

TRC	Description	Cross-Ties	Line
Return Codes			
38-400	Rental Real Estate: Gross Rents and Other Income		2
38-409	Rental Real Estate: Gross Rents and Other Income		2
38-419	Rental Real Estate: Net Gain (loss) from Disposition of Property (from Form 4797, Part II, line 17)		19
38-420	Rental Real Estate: Net Income (loss) from Pass-through Entities in which this taxpayer is a partner or beneficiary (from Schedule K-1)		20a
48-450	Rental Real Estate: Advertising		3
48-453	Rental Real Estate: Auto and Travel		4
48-456	Rental Real Estate: Cleaning and Maintenance		5
48-459	Rental Real Estate: Commissions		6
48-462	Rental Real Estate: Insurance		7
48-465	Rental Real Estate: Legal and Other Professional Fees		8
48-468	Rental Real Estate: Interest		9
48-471	Rental Real Estate: Repairs		10
48-474	Rental Real Estate: Taxes		11
48-477	Rental Real Estate: Utilities		12
48-480	Rental Real Estate: Wages and Salaries (1065 only)		13
48-486	Rental Real Estate: Depreciation		14
48-489	Rental Real Estate: Amortization		15
48-499	Rental Real Estate: Other Expenses		15